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Name Number Voting weight
Ana Alexandra Almeida Sousa a99680 1
Ana Beatriz Dias Camaz Moreira a99897 1
Ana Beatriz Ferreira da Costa a99700 1
Ana Beatriz Rodrigues Augusto a99799 1
Ana Beatriz Sousa Dantas a99884 1
Ana Carolina Vieira Rodrigues a99967 1
Ana Filipa Leite Gomes 299786 1
Ana Isabel Ferreira Figueiredo 299964 1
Ana José Cardoso Leite de Sousa a99888 1
Ana Lia Afonso Rocha a99956 1
Ana Luis Lopes Afonso a99683 1
Ana Miguel Senra Linhares 299896 1
Ana Rita Azevedo Carvalho a99997 1
Ana Rita Rocha Peixoto a99994 1
Ana Sofia Esteves Martins a99973 1
Ana Sofia Fernandes Oliveira a99987 1
Angela Margarida Pereira da Silva a99968 1
Anselmo Gomes Faria a99678 1
Anténio Maria de Assungao Flambd Duarte Pires a99679 1
Beatriz Alves da Costa a99787 1
Beatriz Caldas Meira a99961 1

Beatriz Duarte Vales 299783 1



Beatriz Machado Oliveira

Beatriz Maia Pereira

Beatriz Martins Ferreira Antunes

Beatriz Pinto Rego

Beatriz Ribeiro Alves

Camila Cruz Sobral

Carlos Lucas Viana Calheno

Carolina Brazinha Cardoso Martinho

Carolina da Costa Camelo

Cecilia Rodrigues Martins

César Miguel Guimaraes Vieira de Sousa

Clara Maria Marques Sousa

Daniel da Silva Faria

Daniela Sofia Vieira Rodrigues
Diana Filipa Dias Oliveira

Diana Martins Oliveira

Diogo Jodo da Costa Alves Mota
Diogo Nunes de Sousa

Eduarda Mourdo Rodrigues
Eduardo Antonio Silva dos Santos
Erika Karina dos Santos

Ester Sotomaior Coutinho Marques
Filipa dos Santos Magaia

Filipa Viamonte da Silveira Fernandes

Francisca Adriana de Duarte Ferreira

a99988

a99780

a99976

a99882

a99985

a99698

a99977

a99797

a99892

a99781

a99677

a99790

ag9rrv

a96451

a99775

a99779

a99990

a99875

a99681

a99993

a101600

a97899

al101601

a97900

a99955



Francisca Martins Vilaga

Francisca Pereira de Almeida
Francisca Sousa Oliveira

Francisco de Assis Fernandes Dias
Gabriela Alves Faria

Henrigue Manuel Campos Cardoso
Inés Almeida Correia

Inés de Azevedo Santos

Inés Dias Vinhais

Inés Feio Borges

Inés Ferreira Faria

Inés Nobrega Rebelo

Inés Ribeiro Ferrao Araujo

Inés Sofia Oliveira Maia

Isabel Fontoura Pascoal

Ivo André Cardoso Pinto

Ivo Rafael Lima Mesquita

Joana Catarina da Costa Cerdeira Fernandes Lopes
Joana Filipa Cardoso Sampaio
Joana Isabel Rodrigues Ribeiro
Joana Margarida Fernandes da Mota
Jodo Maia Gongalves

Jodo Paulo Silva Cortés

Jodo Pedro Monteiro Fernandes

Jodo Pedro Rodrigues Ferreira

a99887

a99992

a99979

a95589

a99965

a99688

a99791

a99880

a99978

a99895

a99996

a99876

a99989

a99784

a99969

a99986

a99789

a99796

a99980

a99691

a87404

a99877

a96845

a99778

a99966



José Caldas Resende

José Manuel Alves Moreira

José Miguel Nogueira Rodrigues

José Miguel Pereira Pinto

Lara Beatriz Pacheco Moreira

Laura Simdes Rego

Leonor do Carmo Guedes Magalhaes Tavares
Leonor Martinho Marques

LUcia Andreia Sousa Rodrigues

Luciano Manuel Rasteiro Oliveira

Luisa Morgado Pires Lima

Manuel Bernardo Pinto Correia de Alves Ribeiro
Marcio Alexandre Oliveira Campos

Marcio Oliveira Viegas Rita

Margarida Cortez Carvalho

Margarida Pimenta Saraiva

Maria Francisca Martins Novais

Maria Francisco Nunes da Costa Morango Teixeira

Maria Inés Almeida Ribeiro
Maria Inés Lima Martins
Maria Inés Sequeira da Costa
Maria Jodo Barros da Mota
Maria Jodo Sousa Fontao
Maria Leonor Monteiro Lopes

Maria Luisa Jordao Marques Guimaraes

a99960

a99970

a99690

a99958

a99684

a99695

al101995

a99972

a99899

a99991

a99893

a99788

a95866

a97896

a99878

a99957

a99974

a99881

a99699

a99963

a99959

a99975

a99879

a99894

a99995



Mariana Costa Matos.

Mariana Esteves Costa

Mariana Faria Sousa

Mariana Mansilha Machado Leite
Mariana Pereira Neves

Mariana Pinto

Marisa Campos Machado

Marta Alves Ribeiro

Marta Teixeira Sobgui

Matilde Baptista Ribeiro Vieira de Carvalho
Miguel Campos Almeida

Nadia Miguel Rodrigues Martins
Natacha Nair Freitas Paixao
Natalia de Jesus Martins Silva
Nuno André Silva Fernandes
Nuno Miguel dos Santos Rodrigues
Pedro Alexandre Janeiro Faria
Pedro Manuel Lemos Afonso
Pedro Miguel Matos Neiva
Raquel Barbosa Seara

Ricardina Dias Ribeiro

Rui Miguel Cardoso da Silva
Sabrina Diniz Padréo

Sara Beatriz de Nébrega

Sara Edviges da Costa Penso Martins

ag97959

a99686

a99982

a99776

a99798

a99687

a99795

a99793

al01604

a99984

a99954

a99891

a99983

a99962

a99697

a99889

a99785

a99782

a99794

a99693

a99694

a95873

a99685

a99883

a99885



Name

Sara Manuela Rodrigues Dias

Sofia Lopes Baptista

Tiago Alexandre Rodrigues Velho
Tiago Lopes Teixeira Domingues
Tomas Vilaga Pereira Barbosa Gomes

Vasco Baptista Neves

Number

a99696

a99692

a101980

a99981

a99898

a99689

Voting weight



